UNOFFICIAL COPY

132004-027

DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS)) SS.	1320044022
COUNTY OF COOK)	Doc#: 1320049022 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/19/2013 11:24 AM Pg: 1 of 2
Lucian L. Bender being in the Village of Schaumburg	duly sworn states that <u>he</u> resides at <u>1931 Fairhaven Ct.</u> , County of <u>Cook</u> , State of Illinois.
That <u>he</u> was acquainted with <u>Chr</u> owners of the land situated in <u>Cook</u> County	istine Bender , deceased, who at the time of her death was one of the , Illinois, legally described as follows:
OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NO	R HIGHLANDS, UNIT NO. 11, A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH 1/2 DRTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN RDED MAY 19, 1970 AS DOC. 21162019 IN COOK COUNTY,
Permanent Index Number (PIN): <u>07-30-113-0</u> Address(es) of Real Estate: <u>8023 Kingsbury D</u>	51-0000 Pr., Hanover Park, U 50103
That the deceased died onthe deceased attached hereto.	, as evidenced by a certified copy of death certificate of
The original of the un	& Testament. Testament a copy of which is not attached hereto. proven will should be filed with the Clerk of the de Circuit Court of <u>Look</u> County, Illinoi.
	Testament which was filed in the Unproven ate Division of the Circuit Court of
either individually or in joint tenancy at the tin	e deceased, including both real and personal property owned by the deceased ne of her death, does not exceed the sum of \$100,000.00 dollars.
Affiant's Signature Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said Lucian L. Bender this /v/li day of // // // // // // // // // // // // //	OFFICIAL SEAL WAYNE A ADAMS NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/25/14
This instrument was prepared by: Wayne A. A	Adams, Esq., 570 Northwest Highway, Suite 4, Des Plaines, IL 60016

COOK COUNTY CLERK VITAL RECORDS CHICAGO, ILLINOIS EDTIFICATE OF DEATH

	MEDICAL	CERTIFICATE OF	DI

02/28/2012 DATE ISSUED

E FILE NUMBER 2012 00	14904						1 D. TE 05 85:	TU	
CEDENT'S LEGAL NAME						SEX FEMALE	DATE OF DEA	TH RY 25, 2012	
CHRISTINE T BENDER		AGE AT LAS	T BIRTHDAY			TE OF BIRTH			
UNTY OF DEATH	,	77 YEA				JANUARY 21, 1935) <u> </u>		
Y OR TOWN SCHAUMBURG					ROTHER INSTI RHAVEN C	TUTION NAME OURT			
ACE OF DEATH				<u></u>					
DECEDENT'S HOME		<u> </u>			To an and	NO COOL SEASING LINION PA	RTNER'S MAIDEN NA!	AE EVER IN U.S. ARMED	
RTHPLACE	1	CIAL SECURITY NUMBER STATUS AT TIME OF DEATH			1	SURVIVING SPOUSE/CIVIL UNION PARTNER'S MAIDEN NAME FORCES NO			
OLAND 339-28-5872			MARRIED CI			TY OR TOWN INSIDE CITY LIN			
SIDENCE			API	·NO.	SCHAU	MBURG		YES	
1931 FAIRHAVEN COUR	TE [ZI] CODE	FATHER/CO-P	ARENTS NAME	PRIOR TO FIRST M	ARRIAGE/CIVIL U	NION MOTHER/CO-PAI	RENT'S NAME PRIOR	O FIRST MARRIAGE/CIVIL JAION	
COOK IL	150 i \$4		VIELGUT			JULIA KO	ZOIL		
FORMANT'S NAME	-1/-		TIONSHIP USBAND		MAILIN 1931	G ADDRESS FAIRHAVEN COURT	SCHAUMBURG	IL 60194	
LUCIAN BENDER	DI	ACE OF DISPOS					CITY OR TOWN AND STATE DATE OF DISPOSITION		
ETHOD OF DISPOSITION CREMATION		TWI ! PINES		DRY	EAS1	DUNDEE, IL	.MA	RCH 01, 2012	
					-07.0015	DOAD COUNTRADI	IRG IL 60195	•	
UNERAL HOME AHLGRIM & SONS FUNE	ERAL AND C	REMATION S	ERVICES	LTD, 330 WE	EST GOLFT	CUNICERAL POLICE	RECTOR'S ILLINION	S LICENSE NUMBER	
UNERAL DIRECTOR'S NAME						0340153	11201011012		
DARREN P MALONE			70			DATE FILED WITH LOCAL REGISTRAR			
OCAL REGISTRAR'S NAME DAVID ORR				2/			ARY 28, 2012		
AUSE OF DEATH PART	i. METASTAT	TIC COLON CA	NCER	T			TEN TEN	2 1/2 YEARS	
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	а)		MAT ETW DE,		
(Final disease or condition resulting in death)			Due t	o (or as a co. sequer	oce 01)		OXI ALB		
restaining in dealer)	р				().		APPE SET V		
:		<u></u>	Due 1	to (or as a consequer	nce of):	7 .	APP INTERN		
	C.								
								<u> </u>	
				to (or as a conseque		DATE TO T	IAMA C ANI GUITOPS	PERFORMED? NO	
PART II Enter other significant co	onditions contrib	uting to death b	ut not resulting	in the underlying	cause given in	PARI			
							COMPLETE CAUS	INDINGS USED TO E OF DEATH? N/A	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					MANNER OF DEA		
FEMALE PREGNANCY STATUS							NATURAL		
NOT APPLICABLE		TIME OF IN	JURY	PLACE OF	INJURY			INJURY AT WORK?	
DATE OF INJURY							<u></u>		
LOCATION OF INJURY		<u></u>			•				
							IF TRANS	SC. TATION INJURY, SPECIF	
DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCU	RRED:							C	
								TIME OF DEATH	
			WAS MEDI	CAL EXAMINER	OR NO	DATE PRONOUNCE	U .	07:16 AM	
ATTEND THE DECEASED?	DATE LAST SE		CORONER	CONTACTED?	NO				
ATTEND THE DECEASED? YES CERTIFIER PHYSICIAN		RY 17, 2012	CORONER	CONTACTED?			DATE C	ERTIFIED RUARY 25, 2012	

This is to certify that this is a true and correct copy from the official death record filed with the Illinois Department of Public Health.



Cook County Clerk

